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New Listings: 14 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

105 Red Oak Ln Single Family 4/4 1,936 10,019 1984 7/8/2022 $670,000 $346

1 Active Under Contract AUC as of 7/11/2022 MLS ID: VALO2031212

Welcome to 105 Red Oak Lane located on a quiet cul-de-sac in Sterling's Forest Ridge Subdivision. Open the door to beautiful Brazilian
Cherry hardwood floors that flows from the entrance to the large formal dining room. French doors open to the stunning sunroom with
vaulted ceilings, skylights, a wood burning fireplace and panoramic windows showcasing the large, landscaped backyard. The eat-in
kitchen has been recently updated with quartzite counters, a glass tile backsplash, a new refrigerator and has a breakfast bar that
overlooks the table area. Glass French doors open from the kitchen to the family/living room with cherry hardwood floors and a large
window to the front yard. A convenient half bath is also located at the home's entrance on the main level and next to the oversized 2 car
garage! Upstairs there are 4 large bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms including the owner's suite with a large walk-in closet and a private
bathroom. The fully finished basement has a large rec room, an office a full bathroom and a laundry room. New carpet was just installed
in the basement and the entire home has just been repainted a modern gray. Doors open from the main level sunroom to a 2-tiered deck
with a hot tub! Walk down to a brick path to a cozy outdoor table, a bench and hammock under the trees, perfect for quiet relaxation. This
quarter acre lot is beautifully landscaped with mature trees and has a fully fenced in backyard. Upgrades include Hot Tub 2014, New
HVAC 2015, Washer and Dryer 2016, Quartzite Counters, New 50 Yr Roof, Skylights and GE Oven in 2020, New Backsplash, Microwave
and under cabinet lighting 2021 and New Frigidaire refrigerator, garage opener, carpet in the basement and paint in 2022. To top it all
off, the location is amazing close to two golf courses, multiple parks, within walking distance to Forest Grove Elementary School, the
W&OD bike trail at the end of the street and the new Silver Line Metro stop will be within 1 mile!

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Redwood Realty

302 W Juniper Ave Single Family 5/3 2,152 9,148 1971 7/11/2022 $614,900 $286

2 Active New, Active: 7/11/2022 MLS ID: VALO2030060

Come to see this beautiful Home 5 bedrooms, 3 full baths and a large fenced in backyard for the kids and pups!! , well-maintained split-
level single-family home located in Sterling Park. New boiler (2016) for the hot water baseboard heating, HVAC (2016), new roof with
gutter guard (2020). This house has beautiful, engineered hardwood floors throughout the home, new fence (2016), and an enclosed
screened-in porch (2012) on the rear of the home with a built in swing for relaxing or enjoying a great cup of joe and your favorite book.
Close to W&OD trail (about 1 mile away), nearby shopping, Claude Moore Park, and walking distance to local elementary and high
schools. Come see all this house has to offer in a great neighborhood that boasts NO HOA!!!!! SHOWINGS AFTER 6PM

Listing Courtesy of Weichert, REALTORS

Sterling, VA 20164
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New Listings: 14 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

610 W Nettle Tree Rd Single Family 5/2 936 8,712 1965 7/11/2022 $599,900 $641

3 Active New, Coming Soon: 7/11/2022 MLS ID: VALO2024082

4 BEDROOM SPLIT-FOYER, GREAT LOCATION- STERLING PARK- NICE HARDWOODS, 2 FULL BATHS, KITCHEN W/GRANITE & SS
APPLIANCES, TILE, LARGE SCREENED REAR PORCH, FENCED YARD, LARGE SHED, LARGE DRIVEWAY FOR PARKING MULTIPLE
VEHICLES, FRESHLY PAINTED AND READY TO MOVE INTO! EMAIL IS BEST!!!

Listing Courtesy of Weichert, REALTORS

788 Sugarland Run Dr Single Family 3/2 1,394 8,276 1973 7/11/2022 $565,000 $405
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